
School Name Judge 1 Judge 2 TOTAL Marching TOTAL

General 

Effect TOTAL

Music 

Average

Music 

RANK Grand Total

Overall 

Average RANK

CLASS 1A

Carlyle 170.00 140.00 310.00 98.00 98.00 145.00 145.00 155.00 398.00 132.67 5

Oblong 161.00 150.00 311.00 117.00 117.00 147.00 147.00 155.50 419.50 139.83 4

Casey-Westfield 169.00 151.00 320.00 160.00 160.00 142.00 142.00 160.00 462.00 154.00 1

Bement 152.00 144.00 296.00 144.00 144.00 146.00 146.00 148.00 438.00 146.00 2

Lawrenceville 177.00 153.00 330.00 126.00 126.00 141.00 141.00 165.00 432.00 144.00 3

CLASS 2A

East Richland 200.00 164.00 364.00 174.00 174.00 166.00 166.00 182.00 522.00 174.00 5

Vandalia 188.00 161.00 349.00 179.00 179.00 179.00 179.00 174.50 532.50 177.50 3

Mt. Carmel 178.00 165.00 343.00 168.00 168.00 169.00 169.00 171.50 508.50 169.50 6

Carterville 180.00 162.00 342.00 174.00 174.00 188.00 188.00 171.00 533.00 177.67 2

Salem 204.00 163.00 367.00 167.00 167.00 172.00 172.00 183.50 522.50 174.17 4

Robinson 206.00 164.00 370.00 186.00 186.00 180.00 180.00 185.00 551.00 183.67 1

      

CLASS 3A

Highland 211.00 188.00 399.00 214.00 214.00 195.00 195.00 199.50 608.50 202.83 1

Champaign Central 209.00 185.00 394.00 201.00 201.00 206.00 206.00 197.00 604.00 201.33 2

Centralia 188.00 150.00 338.00 178.00 178.00 157.00 157.00 169.00 504.00 168.00 4

Charleston 190.00 160.00 350.00 185.00 185.00 174.00 174.00 175.00 534.00 178.00 3

  

  

Newton 0.00 202.00 202.00 0.00 0.00 202.00 67.33

        

      

       

      

      

Judge

2011 Newton Band Classic

Field Show Competition

Composite Caption Sheet

Music Judges Judge



School Name Music TOTAL Music TOTAL Music TOTAL Grand Total

CLASS 1A 2 judges divide/2

Carlyle 170.00 170.00 140.00 140.00 310.00 155.00

Oblong 161.00 161.00 150.00 150.00 311.00 155.50

Casey-Westfield 169.00 169.00 151.00 151.00 320.00 160.00

Bement 152.00 152.00 144.00 144.00 296.00 148.00

Lawrenceville 177.00 177.00 153.00 153.00 330.00 165.00

CLASS 2A

East Richland 200.00 200.00 164.00 164.00 364.00 182.00

Vandalia 188.00 188.00 161.00 161.00 349.00 174.50

Mt. Carmel 178.00 178.00 165.00 165.00 343.00 171.50

Carterville 180.00 180.00 162.00 162.00 342.00 171.00

Salem 204.00 204.00 163.00 163.00 367.00 183.50

Robinson 206.00 206.00 164.00 164.00 370.00 185.00

    

CLASS 3A

Highland 211.00 211.00 188.00 188.00 399.00 199.50

Champaign Central 209.00 209.00 185.00 185.00 394.00 197.00

Centralia 188.00 188.00 150.00 150.00 338.00 169.00

Charleston 190.00 190.00 160.00 160.00 350.00 175.00

   

   

Newton 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

    

    

    

 

 

    

    

2011 Newton Band Classic

Field Show Competition

Composite Caption Sheet

Judge 1 Judge 2



School Name

CLASS 1A

Carlyle

Oblong

Casey-Westfield

Bement

Lawrenceville

CLASS 2A

East Richland

Vandalia

Mt. Carmel

Carterville

Salem

Robinson

CLASS 3A

Highland

Champaign Central

Centralia

Charleston

Newton 90

4

1

2

1

3

85 1 83

5

4 75 5 80 4

6

2011 Newton Band Classic

Field Show Competition

Composite Caption Sheet

73 5 54 5

77 1

69

Drum Major Percussion Auxiliary 

Score

53

RANK Score RANK Score

76 2 55 4

 

67 2

66 3

78

81

RANK
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651 4
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1
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6
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1

754

842

73

63 794

92

95

2 91 2 88

1 92

90

4

89

853

1

3 69

89

2 89

74 4 70

84 82 2


